Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

Feedback Analysis

Academic Year @ Copy

1620 responses

2018-19 to 2023-2024

. Semester 4

Semester 2
Semester 6

. Semester 1

. Semester 3

Subject @ copy
1620 responses

@® English

@ Sanskrit

@ Hindi

o Gujarati

. Economics

@ Psychology
@ Home Science




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

1. Are you satisfied with the administrative system of the college? (2} d} 5142

sl aeladl simollell g9 91?)

1620 responses

. Yes
® No

2. Do you feel safe and secure in college atmosphere? (2] s1qoy o
AldlRQL dHal e Hdl Yyl us 82)

1620 responses

. Yes
@ \o

3. Do you think subject knowledge of professor is helpful to understand your
SANYe YU M GUSIRS 87?)

subject? (HQUIUS\e] [ANU@ Lol dHIRL

1620 responses

Y Yes
. No

B Copy

B Copy

| copy



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

@ Option 1

6. Structure and schedule of Internal exams are suited to you? (ui[azs

sAU12ls] HINU] dHa Wsis O B?)

1620 responses

@ Yes
@ No

U@l eRHUL Ud] Hohal (anxiety) dWd 518% @2Ls Het@U Ul B2

@ Yes
® No

B Copy

@ Copy

|@ Copy



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

7. Do you receive information of government scholarship regularly?
AR51R dsel Had] @sla{lusd]l Hilzed] dHa Al AHA HA §?)

1620 responses

® Yes
o No

8. Does department schedule lectures and seminar to enhance your subject
knowledge? (2] dHIRL [cANU@o Lot GlSlU] Welladl Hie 3UL@AIell Ul@Y
8?)

1620 responses

Y Yes

10. Professors' teaching method is relevant? (2] $18% Hi W@ALUS|el
c1Qllccllofl Uplod weig 0 87)

1620 responses

® Yes

B Copy

B Copy

| copy



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

11. Do you get co-operation from the Principal? ([~ @@ UIdR ] ol AUl
Ual Hoil ¢ 8?)

1620 responses

. Yes
® No

12. Other activities and programmers conducted by the college are relevant?
(518% @R U1 SVl dul 5@ GuUldl 8?)

1620 responses

Yes
No

13. Activities and programmers conducted by N.S.S /N.C.C are relevant? ( N.S.S
IN.C.Ceil@q (o) 9 dHal GULI] dl1dl 87)

1620 responses

Yes
No

B Copy

B Copy

| copy



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

14. Are you satisfied with ladies room (LR), toilet and classroom facilities? (2} |_. Copy
(Y Q312 @H, 2lULEU AHoY @ lu@H «il Y[

1620 responses

® Ves

® No

@® May be
15.Do you take help of professors' in case of personal issues? (2j dy I_. Copy
3[ASIAd ARl duid H@ULUSIell Hee |l 912)
1620 responses

® Yes

@ No




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

Employers Feedback form

Name

B Copy

Damor chandaben v... Jayeshbhai B Patel Manubhai nanjibhai. .. SATYED MKABULHU...
JOSHI TUSHAR MO... Makbul Husen M Sai... Patel Binoy M Tushar m...

Designation (Q(;:ﬂ)

|_. Copy
2 2 (20%) 2 (20%) 2 (20%)
1 1 (10%)
0

Office super...




Year of Joining

Feb 1982
Aug 1989
Feb 1992
Jul 1994
Oct 1997

Aug 2006

Aug 2019

Contact Number

2 (20%)

7600024612

24

24

17

24

22

9427365103

9723475438

Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

|_. Copy

2 (20%)

1 (10%) 1 (10%)

9824155502 9978921574 94288771332



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

Email address |_. Copy

Binoy.patel123@... Mnnathani @196... chandabenninam... mach Patel@gm... makbul2...
Makbul2626@G. .. binoy.patel123@g... heettusharjoshi@. .. macjbpatel@gma...
Academic Year
@ Copy
1. Are you satisfied with work environment of the college? (2] dl $1@%eil
s14ell didldReL el g9 ©91?) B Copy

® Yes
® No




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

2. Does the college provide the facilities for your professional development? (2] |_. Copy
AHIRL MU IR 518% dUIR] @uaALl-us Gelod Ui yf:
@tld 538

® Ves
® No
3. Are you satisfied with the opportunities of promotion in your job? (2} dH @ Copy
©H\2lstell dslell :iq9 ©1?)
Yes
@ \o
o

4. Are you comfortable in working with your seniors and subordinates? (2}
dHal USSH URIAL daul GUIl R1usI3] ULE 51 5L 401 RE 8?) @ Copy

Y Yes
No




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

5. Do you have adequate staff accordingly workload?(2} dHsl A4 €13 &
5 SIAHReAL QHIQL UL dHIR] sH U] @215 YRdll @HIRIMI 8?)

@ Yes
® No

6. Do you receive help from your colleagues to fulfill your duties? (2j dHa
AeSH UK @121 dHIRL 514" YRI™ 5dL 53] Hee Hull & 8?)

@ Yes
@ No

7. Are you aware of rules and regulations related to your job? (Ql dd dHlRL
5117 o @IldL [oeldH] AUy slaele]l @RISIR €] ©91?)

@ Yes
® No

@ Copy

|@ Copy

B Copy



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

8. Are you satisfied with technical facilities (like computer, WiFi, etc) I_. Copy
adequate for your work? (2} d dHIRL 14" 4l %531 dseils] yload i)
(xdl 5, 5@y, WiFi 43R ) &l :id9 91?)

Yes

.No

9. Are you satisfied with medical facilities and infrastructure facilities (like

toilet, water, canteen, parking space etc) of the college? [ dH 5@l | copy
doflod] Yol del llods Yloadid @dl %, e, uiellsl

Yloadl, 5@2led, ul-s@oleil 3ud@el ad)ell 2id9 612

Yes
No




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

10. Is the administration receptive to your grievances? (2} €2L121el dui:l
[s1e] GUR @Ulst WU B?)

@ Yes
® No

e

11. Is the information related to salary slips/ PF/ allowances made
available to you on time? (] dHsl ddet ®9g Ml W§./ A1 @U HOU o]
QUSR] U1@U UHA @olH YR B?)

Yes
No

12. Are you comfortable in working with Students? (2} (=it 1eit{] A8l 14
AL URANALRE 8?)

® Excellent
@ Satisfactory

a @® Avarage

@ Copy

|@ Copy

B Copy



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

13. Rate your interaction with the Principal and with teaching staff (A€ I_. Copy
51Q%etl WYL R] AHY @152 Alestl 3UASIR Wal Adles] @ FRLLd))

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ Avarage

14. Rate the level of efficiency of the administrative department (dlH 11 AHsj (2

: |@ Copy
aeldll (2@l s1u"@Hdls @d wQlldl)

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ Avarage




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

Alumni Feedback Form

1431 responses

Date of Birth
1431 responses
Mar 1955 1
Oct 1960 27
Jan 1966 27
Mar 1969 21
May 1972 12
Oct 1972 18
Apr 1973 30
May 1974 15
Jul 1974 29
Mar 1975 19
Mar 1982 23
Jan 1983 5
Aug 1983 1
Nov 1983 24
Nov 1984 28
Feb 1986 20
May 1988 10
Sep 1990 27
Mar 1991 23
Apr 1991 26
Jun 1992 25
Mar 1995 27
Jul 1995 10
May 1996 30

Jun 1996 10



Aug 1996
Jun 1997
Jun 1998
Jun 1999
Jul 1999

Dec 1999
Jan 2000
Feb 2000

Mar 2000

Apr 2000
Jul 2000

Aug 2000

Nov 2000
Jan 2001

Mar 2001

Apr 2001
Jun 2001
Jul 2001

Aug 2001
Oct 2001
Dec 2001
Jan 2002
Feb 2002
Jun 2002
Jul 2002
Oct 2002

Nov 2002

Feb 2003

14
10

11

27

37

18

69

22

21

15

20

26

19

15

17

24

58

15

23

35

19

16

10

28

48

11

26

Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

Mar 2003 20

19
Jun 2003

26
Aug 2003

18
Feb 2004

35
Mar 2004

49
Jun 2006

26
Feb 2024

26
Mar 2024

59
Apr 2024

Blood group B Copy

630 responses

10.0
10 (15199%) 10 (15]99%)
75
6 (9.5%)
5 (7.9%) 5 (7.9%) 5 (7.9%)

5.0 4 (6.3%)

- 2 (3.2%)

1 (1.5%)6%I1 (L6%)1 (L6%6)10T BYL) BYL). 6%3 1| (1 BYA)6% (1 BY0)6%4). 691 (1.64)5Y4)6%)1] (L6

0.0

'O’ positive A Positive AB+ B POSITIV No idea O positive

A A+ B B+ o) o+

Gender |l Copy

1431 responses

@ Female
@® Male




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

Passing Academic Year

1431 responses

|l copy
20
16 (21.6%)
15
10 (13.5%)
10
7 (9.5%) 7 (9.5%)

> 2 (2.7%) 2 (249 2 (2.7%) 2 (2.7%) J«‘ 2 (2.7%)
1 (D4YPB)(UABABNBABRYOS %) 1 (LABNIAION %%)(LLATHIDRLN %9 i 1.49 (114(%)f(%§io) 104
0 \

1974-75 11994 2011 2018 3 s

Degree (Course)

1431 responses

B Copy

® UG
® PG




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

Subject I_. Copy
1431

@ English

@ Hindi

@ Sanskrit

@ Gujarati

@ Psychology
@ Economics
@® Home-Science

Professional Information I_. Copy

606 responses

8
6 5(83%) 7 A8 7%)
4 3 (5%)

2 (3.293 @BaPa) B39 2 (3.3%)

A @@uEpe. 7 (A a0 CRPETTRTRYDITRD PEREREBO T,

- B. Ed Education Job Private job. Tutor
Assistant prof... BA,MA, Gradu... Home Work No work Student



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

B Copy
Designation
1431 responses
15
12 (16.2%)
10 (13.5%)
10
6 (8.1%)
5
2 (2.299.798) 7% 2 (2.7%) 2.7%)
‘ AEPEPAANA) . A% AN QXD AANENEYANENAA) APArANayApA) (1 Eoaaay, AL

Ampoule BA General duty No Student



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

Teachers' Feedback form

20 responses

Name of the Faculty |l Copy

20 responses

L (5%61) (B%1) (52%1) (B%L) (5%61) (B%L) (5%61) (5%1) (5%61) (5%1) (5%) M1 (5%61) (B%1) (5%1) (B%L) (5%61) B%L) (5%

Arts Dr. Mayurkumar... Dr.Marina A Cha... PATEL KOKILAB... Pr.Dr.SOLANKI...
Dr Rahulkumar...  Dr. Vandana Par... G m chaudhari Palak maheshk... VA...

Department/Subject |l Copy

20 responses

@ English

@ Hindi
@ Gujarati
\ @ Sanskrit
@ Psychology
@ Economics
@® Home-Science
‘ @ History




Date of joining
20 responses
Sep 1964
Jan 1990
Sep 1990
Jul 1991
Oct 1991
Sep 1992
Nov 1995
Feb 2011
Jul 2015
Dec 2015
Feb 2016
Jun 2017

Jan 2023

Academic Year

20 responses

15
10
5
1 (5%)
0
2015-16

24

12

10

28

21

19

28

28

2 (10%)

2023 -24

Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

24

11 (
55%)
1(5%) 1(5%)
2023 -2024 2023-24

2023-2024

1 (5%)

2023.24

1 (5%)

2023/24

1 (5%)

2024

|B Copy

1 (5%)

2024.25



Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

1. Do you think National Education Policy (NEP) is useful for Students? |_. Copy
(AHIRLHA 2f NEP [Ca@olefluila GusiRs 2821?)

20 responses

2. Are you satisfied with the facilities such as staff room, classroom, reading
room, library and toilets? (2} d¥l M (ods Ug oo aslss, gesls
54, SAold 5H, Ughdsoldd, dlddst WaS, del 2oledse «fl dgloayl

20 responses

Copy

3. Are you comfortable working with administrative staff? (Qé'lqa'l
sHURAL A8 514 51l AL RE B?)

20 responses




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

4. Do you get support from the Management? (Ael%Hag <1l 4esI2 Huilé
8?)

20 responses

5. Do you get peaceful environment to work and study in college? (QldHa

20 responses

Copy

6. Do you get reference books in library accordingly syllabus and subject? (2]
dAHol W@ U APH A AUl Ugpd Sl Ugpdsoldduloed] Usdl @HIRIMI
Huil & &2

20 responses




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

7. Do you utilize new teaching methods like group discussion, seminar,quiz

o

Holed odl 9l
assignmentetl GUALIL 52 ©917)

20 responses

8. According to you, syllabus of the subject is helpful to enhance subject-
knowledge of the student? (dH 121 Hd, [FaNyd-1R W@ U APHE
(oate: Ldlell [CaNY-olel o delolRao M HeE5U 89257)

20 responses

| [
HH
= I

9. Do you get support for research work and to attain seminar from college?
(2 dHel 518 dsell AAldasiy” Hie aHey AU oL AdiHe YRl
UsANdL HUll & 87?)

20 responses

Copy




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

10. Does syllabus enhance student's subject-knowledge? (2] A tdo 1 uoH
(oate Ldlell (DaNdRY o dbolR 8957)

20 responses

11. College test and evalution of students's are taken in time?
(AHAOLAGUOR SO140% 2792 Al o] Hofllosetl Aolpd UM
&0l 8957)

20 responses

| [
HH
=1 I

Copy

12. Other activities and programmes are useful in student's development? (4ad
odo(odudl del solgHl @) [cdte: Lat-[cdsoly i Hee5U Yol 8?)

20 responses

BDisagree




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

Parents' Feedback form

240 responses

Name
240 responses
|l cCopy
2
2 (8.3%)
(4.29).296). 2% . 2%6). 2%). 2%e). 2%). 2%). 2%#). 2 %e). 29). 2%)
1
1
0
MANJULABE... Damor Laxm... Kokilaben P... Ninama priy... Ritaben gameti  pushpaBen...
Anirudhsinh f... Ganpatbhai... Mustfijachmad PushpaBen... ShaileshvP... (cet...
| copy

Contact Number

240 responses
3 3 (12.5%)

v

2 (8.3%)

). 2% 219 21 21/40). 2% A% 2194 219642
| [ | | | [ \ | |

f&lﬁ%@ﬂ%@ﬂ%@?/o) 1 42 2190). 296). 2% 1 @210
| ,

757286258 8238321370 9033093623 9426592854 9824368315 .
7608395567 8980485010 9426379409 9427984619 9909861261 |M Copy

1. Rate the atmosphere and environment of the college (Qa&{ il

dldRElA 32 50)
240 responses @ Excellent
® Very Good

® Average




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

2. Are you satisfied with the infrastructural facilities (like library, toilets, water, |_. Copy
parking space and campus) of the college? (2] d? 1@z «{l ¢il[:

S@u)el 2qo o912

240 responses

® Yes

3. Are you satisfied with the quality of the teaching staff of the college? (2} dy |_. Copy
5199 oll M@ULUSIeil Rl &l g9 ¥1?)

240 responses

® ves

b No
4. Are you comfortable with fee structure of the college? (2 d¥ 514%ll §- |_. Copy
Yl ]l g9 ©91?)
240 responses

® ves

No




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College

5. Rate the quality of support materials (ASIUS AIH@] A 22 52)) @ cCopy

240 responses

@ Excellent

® Very Good

@® Average
6. Are you satisfied with the examination system of the college? (€] dd I_. Copy
sla%eil (U@L u@lodell Ad9 6l?)
240 responses

® Yes

@® No




Shri S.K. Shah And Shrikrishna O.M. Arts College



